<< Farm Name >> EMERGENCY EVACUATION LOG

ATTENDEES:
1. _________________________________

2. _________________________________

3. _________________________________

4. _________________________________

5. _________________________________

6. _________________________________

7. _________________________________

8. _________________________________

9. _________________________________

	
	Date
	Start Time of Drill
	End Time of Drill
	Monitor
	Evacuation Procedure
	Location

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Drill Description
	Corrective Action
	Follow Up

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


Reviewed by: ______________________________________
DISCLAIMER: This policy sheet example is provided by Farm Safety Nova Scotia as a general overview for information purposes only. Farmers are responsible for modifying the example to suit each individual farm.

